

YWCA of Black Hawk County

PRESERVING THE PAST - ENSURING THE FUTURE

| To support the YWCA of Black Hawk County's capital campaign, | Total Pledge | | |
|---|---|---------|--|
| I/we hereby pledge and agree to pay to YWCA of Black Hawk County of Waterloo, Iowa, the sum of \$, or give the following securities: | Amount Enclosed | | |
| Individual Name | Balance | | |
| Company | I/we prefer to make payments in the following manner: Three years () Five years () | | |
| Address | Annually () Semi-Annually () Quarterly () Monthly () | | |
| | Other | | |
| Signature | Beginning on | | |
| Date All gifts are deductible for tax purposes. | Please make checks payable to: YWCA of Black Hawk County 425 Lafayette Street Waterloo, IA 50703 | | |
| ywca | YWCA of Black Hawk County PRESERVING THE PAST – ENSURING THE FUTURE | | |
| We invite you to consider the possibility of a special gift to YWCA of Black Hawk County in the form of a planned gift or bequest. By doing this, you will leave a lasting legacy of caring. Thank you. Please check below if you wish more information: I/We would like to consider naming YWCA of Black Hawk County in my/our will and would like more information regarding the benefits of tax wise giving through estate planning. | | | |
| | | Name | |
| | | Address | |
| | | | |
| | | | |